
Keystone (0-5, 0-5 CSAC) -vs- Kean (5-1, 3-1 CSAC)
4/20/2021 at Union, N.J. (Kean Alumni Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Kean Goals: Andrew Richardson (3); Brady Moore (3); Anthony Porter (2); Dean Gillette (2); Tommy Pellegrino (2); Connor Batjer (1);
George Capria (1); Alex Hufford (1); Anthony Azara (1); Cormac McCabe (1); Kyle Ryder (1); Mike Shapiro (1); Matthew Schwartz (1); Dante
Magliano (1); Trevor Foss (1) 
Assists: Dean Gillette (4); Kyle Ryder (4); Anthony Porter (2); Connor Batjer (1); Justin Arredondo (1); Mike Shapiro (1); Bryce Berger (1);
Justin Regester (1); Danny Bill (1); Trevor Foss (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Kean Alumni Stadium
Penalties: Jorge Urizar 1st/00:00; Alden Fries 3rd/00:53; Ben Martin 4th/12:55; Tyler McManus 4th/06:12; Manny Obeng 4th/03:11

Date: 4/20/2021
Attendance: 77

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Keystone 0 0 0 0 0
Kean 11 6 4 1 22

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Keystone 1 0 1 3 5
Kean 25 16 14 11 66

Shots On Goal
Keystone 0 0 1 0 1
Kean 18 9 6 4 37

Saves
Keystone 7 3 2 3 15
Kean 0 0 1 0 1

Turnovers
Keystone 7 6 8 8 29
Kean 3 4 6 5 18

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Keystone 1-5 2-6 2-7 6-8 11-26
Kean 2-2 1-1 2-2 5-5 10-10

Ground Balls
Keystone 1 0 1 3 5
Kean 18 12 10 9 49

Face Offs
Keystone 1 0 1 0 2
Kean 11 6 4 2 23

Extra Man Opportunities
Keystone 0 0 0 1 0-1
Kean 1 0 1 2 0-4



Keystone 0

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
3 Gabe Reyes 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
5 Evans Obeng 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -

11 Alden Fries 0 0 0 2 1 5 0 -
1-

00:30

15 Tyler McManus 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1-5
1-

01:00
16 Jaydan Kirby 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 - -

20 Manny Obeng 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -
1-

01:00
22 Izaiah Simon 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0-17 -
35 Christopher Zabrowsk 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 - -

GK 44 Sam Lepore 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 - -
53 Tyqeese Morton 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
2 Devin Morris 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 - -
13 Angel Rodriguez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

21 Jorge Urizar 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1-3
1-

00:30

Totals 0 0 0 5 5 29 1 2-25
4-

03:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
44 Sam Lepore 60:00 22 15 L



Kean 22

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
00 Nick Moffa 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 9-10 -
1 Connor Batjer 1 1 2 5 0 1 0 - -
5 Jonathan Duffy 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 - -
9 Matt Tanis 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
13 Greg Castor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
19 Brady Moore 3 0 3 6 0 0 0 - -

GK 22 Thomas Francy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
27 Joey McNulty 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 - -
28 Kyle Ryder 1 4 5 3 2 0 0 - -
44 Matt Palmieri 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
2 Anthony Leone 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 - -
3 Devin Reppert 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
4 Caleb Loran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
7 Justin Arredondo 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 - -
8 Anthony Porter 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 - -
10 Dean Gillette 2 4 6 5 1 0 2 - -
11 Tanner Rokosny 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
12 Drew Campenella 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 - -
15 Nick Fischetti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
16 Tyler Brookes 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 - -

17 Ben Martin 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -
1-

01:00
18 Andrew Richardson 3 0 3 4 1 1 0 - -
20 George Capria 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -
21 Alex Hufford 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -
23 Anthony Azara 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -
24 Adam Claxton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
25 Cormac McCabe 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 - -
26 Max Stevens 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 10-10 -
29 Mike Shapiro 1 1 2 4 2 0 0 - -
30 Bryce Berger 0 1 1 2 0 4 1 - -
31 Matthew Schwartz 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 - -
32 Frankie Meo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
33 Justin Regester 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 - -
34 Noah Costanzo 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 - -
35 Danny Bill 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 - -
36 Dante Magliano 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
37 Trevor Foss 1 1 2 4 1 0 0 - -
38 Steven Thorne 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1-1 -
39 Dylan Pelago 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3-4 -
40 Michael Yukas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
41 Joseph DiIusto 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
42 Dominic Martine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
43 Stephen Barry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
47 Sean Gaboury 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
77 Corey Finnegan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
99 Tommy Pellegrino 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 - -

Totals 22 17 39 66 49 18 12 23-25
1-

01:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
22 Thomas Francy 30:00 0 0 W
3 Devin Reppert 15:00 0 0
40 Michael Yukas 15:00 0 1
TM TEAM 0:00 0 0



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By KCML KEAN
1st 13:37 Brady Moore Anthony Porter 0 1
1st 11:44 Kyle Ryder Unassisted 0 2
1st 10:30 Brady Moore Connor Batjer 0 3
1st 09:07 Dean Gillette Anthony Porter 0 4
1st 08:26 Anthony Porter Dean Gillette 0 5
1st 07:46 Andrew Richardson Dean Gillette 0 6
1st 05:29 Mike Shapiro Dean Gillette 0 7
1st 05:04 Dean Gillette Kyle Ryder 0 8
1st 03:13 Brady Moore Bryce Berger 0 9
1st 02:28 Dante Magliano Unassisted 0 10
1st 01:22 Tommy Pellegrino Dean Gillette 0 11
2nd 13:12 George Capria Kyle Ryder 0 12
2nd 11:25 Cormac McCabe Unassisted 0 13
2nd 10:35 Connor Batjer Kyle Ryder 0 14
2nd 07:59 Anthony Porter Kyle Ryder 0 15
2nd 05:22 Andrew Richardson Trevor Foss 0 16
2nd 00:04 Tommy Pellegrino Justin Regester 0 17
3rd 12:02 Anthony Azara Mike Shapiro 0 18
3rd 06:45 Alex Hufford Danny Bill 0 19
3rd 05:25 Matthew Schwartz Justin Arredondo 0 20
3rd 04:04 Andrew Richardson Unassisted 0 21
4th 06:12 Trevor Foss Unassisted 0 22

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 00:00 KCML Jorge Urizar 00:30 PUSHING
3rd 00:53 KCML Alden Fries 00:30 OFFSIDE
4th 12:55 KEAN Ben Martin 01:00 SLASHING
4th 06:12 KCML Tyler McManus 01:00 SLASHING
4th 03:11 KCML Manny Obeng 01:00 CROSS-CHECK


